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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/14/2015 12:33:52 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, December 31, 2014

124,648.95 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

12/1/2014 84463 GJ Posted from UB System 15,681.42 140,330.37 

12/2/2014 84485 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 12/3/14 15,824.07 124,506.30 

12/2/2014 84464 GJ Posted from UB System 3,251.35 127,757.65 

12/2/2014 84465 GJ Posted from UB System 4,691.65 132,449.30 

12/3/2014 84471 CD CK#12051 REIMBURSE DARRELL-BOOTS 100.00 132,349.30 

12/3/2014 84488 GJ Posted from UB System 7,140.31 139,489.61 

12/3/2014 84488 GJ Posted from UB System 2.36 139,487.25 

12/4/2014 84563 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO TRADE DAYS 10,000.00 129,487.25 

12/4/2014 84592 GJ Posted from UB System 5,188.72 134,675.97 

12/4/2014 84592 GJ Posted from UB System 3.00 134,672.97 

12/5/2014 84720 GJ TRANSFER METER DEP TO WF 37.61 134,710.58 

12/5/2014 84723 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO WF 2.62 134,713.20 

12/5/2014 84647 GJ Posted from UB System 6,790.57 141,503.77 

12/8/2014 84728 GJ TERM LIFE 30.84 141,534.61 

12/8/2014 84731 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 281.72 141,816.33 

12/9/2014 84734 GJ DEP LIFE 3.72 141,820.05 

12/9/2014 84737 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.20 141,892.25 

12/9/2014 84710 GJ Posted from UB System 14,582.69 156,474.94 

12/9/2014 84741 GJ Posted from UB System 4,358.44 160,833.38 

12/10/2014 84755 CD CK#12052 BILLS 1-3 187.11 160,646.27 

12/10/2014 84775 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 52,059.41 108,586.86 

12/10/2014 84751 GJ Posted from UB System 7,367.81 115,954.67 

12/10/2014 84751 GJ Posted from UB System 194.70 115,759.97 

12/11/2014 84757 GJ Posted from UB System 3,240.15 119,000.12 

12/11/2014 84758 GJ Posted from UB System 5,058.30 124,058.42 

12/12/2014 84778 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 1,012.75 125,071.17 

12/12/2014 84759 CD Posted from UB System 1,012.75 124,058.42 

12/12/2014 84783 GJ Posted from UB System 3,245.45 127,303.87 

12/12/2014 84783 GJ Posted from UB System 471.40 127,775.27 

12/15/2014 84788 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO TRADE DAYS 36,215.00 91,560.27 

12/15/2014 84797 CD CK#12073 BILLS 4-7 164.84 91,395.43 

12/15/2014 84787 GJ Posted from UB System 8,069.64 99,465.07 

12/15/2014 84787 GJ Posted from UB System 99.63 99,365.44 

12/16/2014 84798 CD CK#12074 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 99,190.44 

12/16/2014 84814 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 13,000.97 86,189.47 

12/16/2014 84792 GJ Posted from UB System 2,863.05 89,052.52 

12/16/2014 84792 GJ Posted from UB System 95.52 88,957.00 

12/17/2014 84968 GJ AFLAC DECEMBER 281.72 89,238.72 

12/17/2014 84856 GJ Posted from UB System 6,392.68 95,631.40 

12/18/2014 84966 GJ Posted from UB System 3,025.01 98,656.41 

12/19/2014 84971 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 98,687.25 

12/19/2014 84987 CD CK#12075 BILLS 8-10 152.64 98,534.61 

12/19/2014 84990 GJ Posted from UB System 4,043.82 102,578.43 

12/22/2014 85029 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101 508.61 103,087.04 

12/22/2014 85041 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 56,541.83 46,545.21 

12/22/2014 84995 GJ Posted from UB System 2,320.75 48,865.96 

12/22/2014 85016 GJ Posted from UB System 7,456.61 56,322.57 

12/22/2014 85016 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 56,299.82 

12/23/2014 85020 GJ Posted from UB System 7,305.25 63,605.07 
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12/23/2014 85020 GJ Posted from UB System 93.25 63,511.82 

12/24/2014 85022 GJ Posted from UB System 2,338.25 65,850.07 

12/24/2014 85023 GJ Posted from UB System 2,475.55 68,325.62 

12/29/2014 85030 GJ Posted from UB System 6,298.91 74,624.53 

12/30/2014 85052 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 14,944.84 59,679.69 

12/30/2014 85064 CD CK#12076 BILLS 11-14 164.53 59,515.16 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 1,642.16 61,157.32 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 76.34 61,080.98 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 3.00 61,077.98 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 3.00 61,080.98 

12/31/2014 85318 GJ INTEREST INCOME DEC 22.65 61,103.63 

12/31/2014 85066 GJ Posted from UB System 2,001.37 63,105.00 

12/31/2014 85066 GJ Posted from UB System 19.68 63,085.32 

264,238.54 201,153.22 Totals 63,085.32 

DREnding Balance 63,085.32 


